1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254

1255

1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270

1271

10
11
12
13

.

16
11
12
i3
14
15

16

to forget
to imagine
to know
to learn

to satiate,to satisfy

to study

to think
to understand

to write

Sensory verbs

to breath

to co@gh

to cry (weep)
1o faint

to fear

o feel

to hear

to laugh

to look

to read

1o remember
tosee

io sleep

to smell

to smile

to sneeze
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