

1247	5	to forget	भूल जाना
1248	6	to imagine	कल्पना करना
1249	7	to know	जानना
1250	8	to learn	सीखना
1251	9	to satiate, to satisfy	संतुष्ट करना
1252	10	to study	पढ़ना
1253	11	to think	सोचना
1254	12	to understand	समझना
1255	13	to write	लिखना
	XIII.	Sensory verbs	
1256	1	to breath	सॉस लेना
1257	2	to cough	खांसी आना, खॉसना
1258	3	to cry (weep)	रोना
1259	4	to faint	बेहोश हो जाना
1260	. 5	to fear	डरना
1261	6	to feel	अनुभव करना
1262	7	to hear	सुनना
1263	8	to laugh	हँसना
1.264	9	to look	देखना
1265	10	to read	पढ़ना
1266	11	to remember	याद करना
1267	12	to see	देखना
1268	13	to sleep	सोना
1269	14	to smell	सूँघना
1270	15	to smile	मुस्कुराना
1271	16	to sneeze	छींकना